ICS-G7752A系列
48G+4 10GbE連接埠 Layer 2全 Gigabit模組化網管型乙太網路交換器
特色與優點
• 最多 48個 Gigabit乙太網路連接埠和 4個 10G乙太網路連接埠
• 多達 52個光纖連接埠（SFP插槽）
• 最多 48個 PoE+連接埠（搭配 IM-G7000A-4PoE模組）
• 無風扇，-10至 60°C工作溫度範圍

IM-G7000A-4GSFP Gigabit Ethernet interface module with 4 100/1000BaseSFP slots, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
IM-G7000A-4GTX Gigabit Ethernet interface module with 4 10/100/1000BaseT(X) ports, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
IM-G7000A-4PoE Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ interface module with 4 10/100/1000BaseT(X) ports, -10 to 60°C operating
temperature
Power Modules
PWR-G7000A-AC Power supply module (85 to 264 VAC) for ICS-G7748A/G7750A/G7752A/G7848A/G7850A/G7852A
Series, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP Modules
SFP-1FELLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 80 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1FEMLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base multi-mode, LC connector for 2/4 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
SFP-1FESLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 40 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 110 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 120 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating

SFP-1GLXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLX port with LC connector for 10 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLXLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLX port with LC connector for 10 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GSXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseSX port with LC connector for 300m/550m transmission, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
SFP-1GSXLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseSX port with LC connector for 300m/550m transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1GZXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseZX port with LC connector for 80 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GZXLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseZX port with LC connector for 80 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GTXRJ45-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseT port with RJ45 connector for 100 m transmission, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
SFP-10GSRLC-T SFP+ module with 1 10GBase-SR port, LC connector for 33m/82m/300m/400m transmission, -40 to 85°
C operating temperature
SFP-10GZRLC-T SFP+ module with 1 10GBase-ZR port, LC connector for 80 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
SFP-10GERLC-T SFP+ module with 1 10GBase-ER port, LC connector for 40 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
SFP-10GLRLC-T SFP+ module with 1 10GBase-LR port, LC connector for 10 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
Power Cords
PWC-C7UK-2B-183 Power cord with United Kingdom (UK) plug, 2.5A/250V, 1.83 m
PWC-C7EU-2B-183 Power cord with Continental Europe (EU) plug, 2.5A/250V, 1.83 m